

h
ITEM NO. 25

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 3993/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/2009 in CMWP No.
39177/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH UNI. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANUPAM SHARMA & ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the special leave petition only after
additional documents, as per rules, are filed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master