

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 8622/2011

CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH UNI. . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANUPAM SHARMA . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-09-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Chatanya, Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, AOR  
Mr. Prabhat Kumar Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Mimansak Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(SNEHA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)